    Introducing a Better
G-J Button
Low Profile Gastro-Jejunal
Enteral Tube
Less Clogging
Increased Safety
Improved Comfort
20826 AMT G-JET Broch(4pg).indd   120826 AMT G-JET Broch(4pg).indd   1 1/17/12   5:19 PM1/17/12   5:19 PM

Jejunal length
printed on “J” strap
and laser engraved
on the external
bolster.
G and J safety plugs
have distinctive shapes for
tactile differentiation.
J J
J J
G
G
20826 AMT G-JET Broch(4pg).indd   220826 AMT G-JET Broch(4pg).indd   2 1/17/12   5:19 PM1/17/12   5:19 PM
r G-J Button?
AMT Order # 14 French
GJ-1410-15 14F x 1.0cm x 15cm
GJ-1410-22 14F x 1.0cm x 22cm
GJ-1412-15 14F x 1.2cm x 15cm
GJ-1412-22 14F x 1.2cm x 22cm
GJ-1412-30 14F x 1.2cm x 30cm
GJ-1415-15 14F x 1.5cm x 15cm
GJ-1415-22 14F x 1.5cm x 22cm
GJ-1415-30 14F x 1.5cm x 30cm
GJ-1415-45 14F x 1.5cm x 45cm
GJ-1417-15 14F x 1.7cm x 15cm
GJ-1417-22 14F x 1.7cm x 22cm
GJ-1417-30 14F x 1.7cm x 30cm
GJ-1417-45 14F x 1.7cm x 45cm
GJ-1420-22 14F x 2.0cm x 22cm
GJ-1420-30 14F x 2.0cm x 30cm
GJ-1420-45 14F x 2.0cm x 45cm
GJ-1423-30 14F x 2.3cm x 30cm
GJ-1423-45 14F x 2.3cm x 45cm
GJ-1425-30 14F x 2.5cm x 30cm
GJ-1425-45 14F x 2.5cm x 45cm
GJ-1427-30 14F x 2.7cm x 30cm
GJ-1427-45 14F x 2.7cm x 45cm
GJ-1430-45 14F x 3.0cm x 45cm
GJ-1435-45 14F x 3.5cm x 45cm
AMT Order # 16 French
GJ-1610-15 16F x 1.0cm x 15cm
GJ-1610-22 16F x 1.0cm x 22cm
GJ-1612-15 16F x 1.2cm x 15cm
GJ-1612-22 16F x 1.2cm x 22cm
GJ-1612-30 16F x 1.2cm x 30cm
GJ-1615-15 16F x 1.5cm x 15cm
GJ-1615-22 16F x 1.5cm x 22cm
GJ-1615-30 16F x 1.5cm x 30cm
GJ-1615-45 16F x 1.5cm x 45cm
GJ-1617-15 16F x 1.7cm x 15cm
GJ-1617-22 16F x 1.7cm x 22cm
GJ-1617-30 16F x 1.7cm x 30cm
GJ-1617-45 16F x 1.7cm x 45cm
GJ-1620-22 16F x 2.0cm x 22cm
GJ-1620-30 16F x 2.0cm x 30cm
GJ-1620-45 16F x 2.0cm x 45cm
GJ-1623-30 16F x 2.3cm x 30cm
GJ-1623-45 16F x 2.3cm x 45cm
GJ-1625-30 16F x 2.5cm x 30cm
GJ-1625-45 16F x 2.5cm x 45cm
GJ-1627-30 16F x 2.7cm x 30cm
GJ-1627-45 16F x 2.7cm x 45cm
GJ-1630-45 16F x 3.0cm x 45cm
GJ-1635-45 16F x 3.5cm x 45cm
AMT Order # 18 French
GJ-1812-22 18F x 1.2cm x 22cm
GJ-1812-30 18F x 1.2cm x 30cm
GJ-1815-22 18F x 1.5cm x 22cm
GJ-1815-30 18F x 1.5cm x 30cm
GJ-1815-45 18F x 1.5cm x 45cm
GJ-1817-22 18F x 1.7cm x 22cm
GJ-1817-30 18F x 1.7cm x 30cm
GJ-1817-45 18F x 1.7cm x 45cm
GJ-1820-22 18F x 2.0cm x 22cm
GJ-1820-30 18F x 2.0cm x 30cm
GJ-1820-45 18F x 2.0cm x 45cm
GJ-1823-30 18F x 2.3cm x 30cm
GJ-1823-45 18F x 2.3cm x 45cm
GJ-1825-30 18F x 2.5cm x 30cm
GJ-1825-45 18F x 2.5cm x 45cm
GJ-1827-30 18F x 2.7cm x 30cm
GJ-1827-45 18F x 2.7cm x 45cm
GJ-1830-45 18F x 3.0cm x 45cm
GJ-1835-45 18F x 3.5cm x 45cm
AMT Order # 22 French
GJ-2215-45 22F x 1.5cm x 45cm
GJ-2217-45 22F x 1.7cm x 45cm
GJ-2220-45 22F x 2.0cm x 45cm
GJ-2223-45 22F x 2.3cm x 45cm
GJ-2225-45 22F x 2.5cm x 45cm
GJ-2227-45 22F x 2.7cm x 45cm
GJ-2230-45 22F x 3.0cm x 45cm
GJ-2235-45 22F x 3.5cm x 45cm
A Better
Balloon
Just like AMT’s Mini ONE® Balloon
Buttons, the G-JET Button’s balloon is